LEDVANCE Luminaires
DUAL SELECTABLE LINEAR
HIGH BAY 5A
Application
The Dual Selectable Linear High Bay 5A luminaires are
environmentally preferable LED alternatives to traditional
linear fluorescent and HID luminaires, offering up to 73%

Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Guide
LNHIBA 5A SXXX UNV D 8 SC14 12 WH E
Product Name Generation Selectable Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Selectable CCT Dimensions Color/Finish Optional
LNHIBA5A = Linear High Bay 5A = Generation 5A S165 = 105 135 or 165
S220 = 175, 195 or 220
S300 = 255, 275 or 300
UNV = 120-277V D = 0-10V
Dimming
8 = CRI >80 SC14 = 4000
or 5000K
12 = 1'X2' WH = White
Finish
Emergency
Back-up
Battery
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp
Total Fixture
Lumens
(lm) @4000K LPW DLC Options
MTO*
62875 LNHIBA5A/S165UNVD8SC14/12/WH 105/135/165 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 14,600/18,600/22,100 Up to 139 Prm – –
62876 LNHIBA5A/S220UNVD8SC14/12/WH 175/195/220 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 24,400/26,900/29,000 Up to 139 Prm – –
62877 LNHIBA5A/S300UNVD8SC14/12/WH 255/275/300 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 36,700/38,700/41,100 Up to 144 Prm – –
63061 LNHIBA5A/S165UNVD8SC14/12/WH/E 105/135/165 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 14,600/18,600/22,100 Up to 139 Prm
Emergency Battery
Back-up†
MTO
63062 LNHIBA5A/S220UNVD8SC14/12/WH/E 175/195/220 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 24,400/26,900/29,000 Up to 139 Prm
Emergency Battery
Back-up†
MTO
63063 LNHIBA5A/S300UNVD8SC14/12/WH/E 255/275/300 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K/5000K 36,700/38,700/41,100 Up to 144 Prm
Emergency Battery
Back-up†
MTO
*Made To Order
†Emergency battery back-up provides 2000 lumens for 90 minutes.
Certifications and Listings
	— cULus
	— RoHS
	— TAA
	— DLC 5.1 Premium
Installation